10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Director, Department of
Technology

Information Technology Manager Il
Chief Deputy Director, Deputy State
Chief Information Officer

C.EA, Range C

Information Technology Manager Il

Deputy Director/Chief Project
Officer, Office of Statewide Project
Delivery

Information Technology Manager |
Chief Counsel

Chief, Office of Technology
Services/Chief Technology Officer
C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Chief, Office of Information Security
Information Technology Manager Il
Attorney IV, Range L

C.E.A., Range C

C.EA, Range B

Deputy Director, Office of Digital
Innovation

Other Positions Held State Department

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

Subdivision

Total Wages

$186,265

$178,625

$178,276

$173,808

$168,525

$168,129

$168,027

$167,168

$164,084

$161,460

$161,378

$158,364

$156,885

$156,098

$153,510

$148,125

$146,370



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

C.E.AA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Special Consultant

C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
C.E.AA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
CEA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Specialist |,

Range C

Information Technology Manager I

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

$142,766

$141,462

$140,053

$140,039

$137,621

$137,576

$137,321

$136,447

$134,827

$134,685

$134,114

$133,969

$133,230

$132,930

$132,325

$130,470

$130,360

$130,186



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Senior Telecommunications
Engineer

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Deputy Director, Communications
Information Technology Manager Il
Attorney lll, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager Il

Information Technology Manager I

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

$129,129

$127,561

$127,501

$127,437

$126,948

$126,460

$124,945

$124,940

$124,845

$124,515

$124,455

$124,437

$124,069

$123,717

$123,135

$122,627

$122,374

$122,374



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager Il

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager Il

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information
Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

$122,356

$122,326

$121,720

$121,333

$121,284

$121,012

$120,706

$120,243

$120,243

$120,222

$120,032

$119,953

$119,023

$118,717

$118,583

$118,469

$118,399

$118,270



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager I
Associate Telecommunications
Engineer

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

$117,616

$117,334

$117,165

$117,035

$117,034

$116,851

$116,706

$116,550

$116,441

$116,407

$116,262

$116,180

$115,988

$115,937

$115,764

$115,734

$115,574

$115,521



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

California Department of
Technology

$115,516

$115,516

$115,498

$115,174

$115,147

$115,059

$114,755

$114,668

$114,426

$114,402

$114,252



